
60 METRES LLISOS SUB10 MASCULÍ
CL 4086 AGUEDO MESSARI, RAMÍ 12 JA Sabadell
CL 2778 AKDIM OUBAALI, ZAID 12 UA Rubí
CL 89270 ARMENTEROS CUEVAS, RAUL 12 UA Barberà
CL 1251 BACH GUIJARRO, ERIC 12 Independent
CL 93003 BACH LLORENTE, GENIS 12 ACE Riudellots
CL 583 BORT LLOBET, BERNAT 12 Avinent Manresa
CL 347 BUERA ANASTASI, PAU 12 CA Terres de Ponent
CL 1136 CABAU PRADERA, DANIEL 12 CA Cambrils
CL 89276 CARRASCO SANCHEZ, AITOR 12 UA Barberà
CL 1099 CASTELLS SOLE, RAMON 12 CA Terres de l´Ebre
CL 4112 CENTELLAS BUENO, GUILLEM 12 Avinent Manresa
CL 1071 COLLADO PEREZ, HUGO 12 CA Gavà
CL 93402 CUEVAS AIMAR, TOMAS 12 UGE Badalona
CL 89284 ESCRIBANO GONZALEZ, BRUNO 12 UA Barberà
CL 362 ESPILEZ GIMENEZ, GERARD 12 CA Terres de Ponent
CL 4035 FERNÁNDEZ VALERA, ÍKER 12 Viaro CE
CL 1093 FERRAN JIMENEZ, HERNAN 12 CA Tarragona
CL 87935 FERRERO NAVARRO, ARNAU 12 Avinent Manresa
CL 89237 GALLEGO ROMEU, ALEIX 12 Dinami-k CA Vilanova
CL 1859 GARCIA URRUTIA, OIER 12 Martorell AC
CL 91765 GARRIDO GARCIA, PAU 12 Martorell AC
CL 4131 GOMEZ TERRON, HUGO 12 Independent
CL 48 GONZALEZ LLEVADOT, MIQUEL 12 CA Sant Just
CL 94099 GUELL RUIZ, MANEL 12 CA Granollers
CL 3714 HARO FERNANDEZ, BIEL 13 CA Gavà
CL 85216 HERNANDEZ CORTES, UNAI 12 GA Lluïsos Mataro
CL 89120 IBAÑEZ SEGUI, PABLO 12 CA Castellar
CL 2868 LABAIRU GRACIA, ADRIÀ 13 FACVAC Valls
CL 4637 LANCINA HERRERA, EDUARD 12 CA Igualada
CL 2094 LOPEZ MAS, PAU 13 Muntanyenc S.Cugat
CL 93750 LOPEZ SERRANO, ROC 12 UA Barberà
CL 3270 MADRID VANGINKEL, LUCA 12 CA Parets
CL 4062 MARTI SALCEDO, ERIC 12 CA Igualada
CL 4790 MONTERO IMANOVA, NICOLAS 13 CA Nou Barris
CL 95256 MORA ROLDAN, ALEX 12 Avinent Manresa
CL 1143 MORENO ROMEU, ALBERT 12 CE Penedès
CL 3733 OGBEIDE , EMMANUEL 13 Pedala.cat
CL 92531 PASTOR SAN JOSE, ADRIA 12 CE Cerdanyola
CL 96450 PITTON RODERO, LEO 12 Dinami-k CA Vilanova
CL 1416 PONT MIR, GERARD 12 CA Igualada
CL 85866 RUBIO MANGAS, IKER 12 CA Granollers
CL 4047 SAIGI ZURITA, BLAI 12 CA Vic
CL 89958 SANAHUJA DURAN, ASIER 12 CA Olesa
CL 203 SOLA VELAZQUEZ, ARNAU 12 AA Catalunya
CL 4050 SOLE TOMAS, GUILLEM 12 CA Igualada
CL 2638 VALLDEORIOLA COMERMA, GIL 13 CA Vic
CL 2696 VIEIRA CASTILLA, SAMUEL 13 Cornellà At.
CL 96596 VILA MIR, ERIC 13 CAE Agramunt
CL 1476 ZABALA ARAGON, NICOLAS 12 L'Hospitalet At.
CL 2625 ZEBERIO DASCA, ENEKO 12 L'Hospitalet At.

LLISTAT DEFINITIU



LLISTAT DEFINITIU

1000 METRES LLISOS SUB10 MASCULÍ
CL 2778 AKDIM OUBAALI, ZAID 12 UA Rubí
CL 4060 BORREDA CEERVELLO, KILIAN 13 CA Tarragona
CL 347 BUERA ANASTASI, PAU 12 CA Terres de Ponent
CL 337 CAROL GAYA, JOAN 12 AEA Ventallo
CL 89276 CARRASCO SANCHEZ, AITOR 12 UA Barberà
CL 1099 CASTELLS SOLE, RAMON 12 CA Terres de l´Ebre
CL 93402 CUEVAS AIMAR, TOMAS 12 UGE Badalona
CL 79 DIES VILLARUBIA, ARAN 12 AA Catalunya
CL 1271 DOMINGUEZ BREVIATI, GAEL 12 JA Sabadell
CL 1325 ESCERA ROIG, MARTI 13 CA La Pobla de Segur
CL 1911 ESCRIBANO CORTES, DANIEL 13 CA Mollet
CL 1110 FERNANDEZ RIBES, MAX 12 Viaro CE
CL 93746 FERNANDEZ RODENAS, MARC 13 UA Barberà
CL 4035 FERNÁNDEZ VALERA, ÍKER 12 Viaro CE
CL 2933 FRANCH GABAS, VALENTÍ 12 CA La Pobla de Segur
CL 308 GARCIA GINER, ALBERT 12 Pratenc AA
CL 48 GONZALEZ LLEVADOT, MIQUEL 12 CA Sant Just
CL 3608 GONZALEZ SIRIBAN, NIL 13 JA Sabadell
CL 926 HERNANDEZ URBANO, MARTI 12 JA Sabadell
CL 1823 HUCH CORDERO, ORIOL 12 Avinent Manresa
CL 2211 JIMENEZ LOPEZ, UNAI 12 Ripollet UA
CL 3040 LAPUENTE TOMAS, JAN 13 CA Parets
CL 94466 LLUCH SOLANS, GERARD 12 CAE Agramunt
CL 2282 LOPEZ REAL, MARIO 12 Ripollet UA
CL 93750 LOPEZ SERRANO, ROC 12 UA Barberà
CL 95576 MANEVY CARVAJAL, JAN 13 Avinent Manresa
CL 4062 MARTI SALCEDO, ERIC 12 CA Igualada
CL 3617 MARTINEZ GARCIA, ALAN 13 JA Sabadell
CL 95937 MAS PROS, PERE 13 Muntanyenc S.Cugat
CL 95044 MATE GRAS, ASTON 12 CA Cambrils
CL 95940 MONTESINOS SALAS, MAX 12 Muntanyenc S.Cugat
CL 3018 MUÑOZ GALOFRÉ, MEDIR 12 FACVAC Valls
CL 1558 MUÑOZ NAVARRO, ERIC 12 CA Mollet
CL 2550 NOGUERA FUSTÉ, PAU 12 FC Barcelona
CL 2551 NOGUERA FUSTÉ, VICTOR 12 FC Barcelona
CL 92288 ORGAZ ROMO, IÑIGO 13 CA Sant Celoni
CL 92531 PASTOR SAN JOSE, ADRIA 12 CE Cerdanyola
CL 4041 PERA FERNÁNDEZ, JORDI 12 Viaro CE
CL 84 PERALTA BUJ, MARCEL 12 AA Catalunya
CL 91796 PIQUE CLARENA, ARNAU 12 Avinent Manresa
CL 2685 PONS SALVANS, XEVI 13 CA Vic
CL 1416 PONT MIR, GERARD 12 CA Igualada
CL 92296 RIBERA DEL RIO, MARCEL 12 CA Sant Celoni
CL 94514 RODRIGUEZ GUIXA, HUGO 12 CD Palafolls
CL 85866 RUBIO MANGAS, IKER 12 CA Granollers
CL 753 SANCHEZ COLOME, ALEX 12 UE Sants
CL 289 SERRANO BAUSAN, RUBEN 13 CA Vila-Seca
CL 3047 SERRANO MORENO, THOR 12 CA Parets
CL 4346 VINYES HUGUET, ELOI 12 CA Tarragona
CL 85143 YERGA CHAVES, POL 12 CN Reus Ploms



LLISTAT DEFINITIU

SALT D'ALÇADA SUB10 MASCULÍ
CL 92256 ALCOBAS CRESPI, CESC 12 CA Sant Celoni
CL 446 BLUM ERCORECA, IZAN 12 CA Vic
CL 1136 CABAU PRADERA, DANIEL 12 CA Cambrils
CL 91759 CASTILLO MATEO, DANIEL 12 Martorell AC
CL 4112 CENTELLAS BUENO, GUILLEM 12 Avinent Manresa
CL 2525 FERNANDEZ NAVARRO, NIL 12 CA Sant Andreu Barca
CL 87935 FERRERO NAVARRO, ARNAU 12 Avinent Manresa
CL 840 GALLEGO BATLLE, GERARD 12 Cornellà At.
CL 1859 GARCIA URRUTIA, OIER 12 Martorell AC
CL 48 GONZALEZ LLEVADOT, MIQUEL 12 CA Sant Just
CL 4377 GUINART TRABALON, ORIOL 13 CA Cambrils
CL 90142 HERNANDEZ RAYA, ATILA 12 Cornellà At.
CL 926 HERNANDEZ URBANO, MARTI 12 JA Sabadell
CL 89120 IBAÑEZ SEGUI, PABLO 12 CA Castellar
CL 92277 LEIVA GARCIA, NEITAHAN 12 CA Sant Celoni
CL 4365 LLORENTE RAMOS, DÍDAC 12 CA Cambrils
CL 93667 LOPEZ SALGADO, WILMOR 12 Muntanyenc S.Cugat
CL 85225 LOZANO LEON, LUCAS 12 GA Lluïsos Mataro
CL 95576 MANEVY CARVAJAL, JAN 13 Avinent Manresa
CL 95256 MORA ROLDAN, ALEX 12 Avinent Manresa
CL 3539 NAIRN , SEBASTIÁN OLIVER 12 CA Terres de Ponent
CL 96383 PALACIOS ENCINA, LEO 12 CA Parets
CL 905 PAMIES MIRO, NIL 12 CA Tarragona
CL 4184 PEDROS CAMBRAY, POL 12 CA Terres de Ponent
CL 92296 RIBERA DEL RIO, MARCEL 12 CA Sant Celoni
CL 1784 RISPAU TRIGUERO, GERARD 12 AEA Ventallo
CL 1786 ROSAURA VILAMALA, PEP 12 CA Vic
CL 91758 SAENZ RODRIGUEZ, ENEKO 12 Martorell AC
CL 1914 SALVAT CASTRO, GERARD 12 CA Sant Just
CL 3841 SEGURA CABA, POL 12 CA Terres de Ponent
CL 2638 VALLDEORIOLA COMERMA, GIL 13 CA Vic
CL 1476 ZABALA ARAGON, NICOLAS 12 L'Hospitalet At.
CL 1826 ZAIDIN FERNANDEZ, ALEX 12 AA Catalunya
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SALT DE LLARGADA SUB10 MASCULÍ
CL 89270 ARMENTEROS CUEVAS, RAUL 12 UA Barberà
CL 93003 BACH LLORENTE, GENIS 12 ACE Riudellots
CL 446 BLUM ERCORECA, IZAN 12 CA Vic
CL 4060 BORREDA CEERVELLO, KILIAN 13 CA Tarragona
CL 1071 COLLADO PEREZ, HUGO 12 CA Gavà
CL 79 DIES VILLARUBIA, ARAN 12 AA Catalunya
CL 1271 DOMINGUEZ BREVIATI, GAEL 12 JA Sabadell
CL 1093 FERRAN JIMENEZ, HERNAN 12 CA Tarragona
CL 91765 GARRIDO GARCIA, PAU 12 Martorell AC
CL 3608 GONZALEZ SIRIBAN, NIL 13 JA Sabadell
CL 94099 GUELL RUIZ, MANEL 12 CA Granollers
CL 95704 LEAL CARRIZOSA, NICO 12 CA Viladecans
CL 4365 LLORENTE RAMOS, DÍDAC 12 CA Cambrils
CL 85225 LOZANO LEON, LUCAS 12 GA Lluïsos Mataro
CL 95937 MAS PROS, PERE 13 Muntanyenc S.Cugat
CL 96310 MASCARO NAVARRO, FERRAN 12 Runners El Vendrell
CL 95044 MATE GRAS, ASTON 12 CA Cambrils
CL 3883 MEDINA MORENO, BIEL 12 U Colomenca At.
CL 1143 MORENO ROMEU, ALBERT 12 CE Penedès
CL 2876 PALOMO JABALERA, ERIC 12 FACVAC Valls
CL 905 PAMIES MIRO, NIL 12 CA Tarragona
CL 84 PERALTA BUJ, MARCEL 12 AA Catalunya
CL 96450 PITTON RODERO, LEO 12 Dinami-k CA Vilanova
CL 96449 PITTON RODERO, PABLO 12 Dinami-k CA Vilanova
CL 1786 ROSAURA VILAMALA, PEP 12 CA Vic
CL 4047 SAIGI ZURITA, BLAI 12 CA Vic
CL 1914 SALVAT CASTRO, GERARD 12 CA Sant Just
CL 89958 SANAHUJA DURAN, ASIER 12 CA Olesa
CL 2605 VENTEO VILLOTE, ALVARO 12 CA Sant Andreu Barca
CL 2696 VIEIRA CASTILLA, SAMUEL 13 Cornellà At.
CL 2625 ZEBERIO DASCA, ENEKO 12 L'Hospitalet At.



LLISTAT DEFINITIU

LLANÇAMENT DE PILOTA SUB10 MASCULÍ
CL 92256 ALCOBAS CRESPI, CESC 12 CA Sant Celoni
CL 583 BORT LLOBET, BERNAT 12 Avinent Manresa
CL 88532 CORTES FERNANDEZ, IZAN 12 GA Lluïsos Mataro
CL 3383 CUERVA RODRIGUEZ, ALEX 12 CA Gavà
CL 93402 CUEVAS AIMAR, TOMAS 12 UGE Badalona
CL 1812 DE SAN LAZARO FERRANDO, ORIOL 12 AA Catalunya
CL 89284 ESCRIBANO GONZALEZ, BRUNO 12 UA Barberà
CL 90809 FERRAN FORES, OSCAR 12 AAE Escola Treball
CL 4702 GOU GIMENEZ, BERNAT 12 AEA Ventallo
CL 4704 GRÀCIA SERRATS, EUDALD 12 AEA Ventallo
CL 1823 HUCH CORDERO, ORIOL 12 Avinent Manresa
CL 3146 LARA DEL VALLE, ALGUER 12 CA Granollers
CL 89121 LOPEZ ALONSO, RAUL 12 CA Castellar
CL 96000 MARIN GALVE, DIDAC 13 U Colomenca At.
CL 22 MASIP MARTINEZ, ADRIA 12 CG Tarragona
CL 96008 MILLAN RAMOS, OLIVER 12 U Colomenca At.
CL 1143 MORENO ROMEU, ALBERT 12 CE Penedès
CL 92288 ORGAZ ROMO, IÑIGO 13 CA Sant Celoni
CL 2876 PALOMO JABALERA, ERIC 12 FACVAC Valls
CL 3859 ROVIRA LLACER, BRU 12 CA Vic
CL 2850 RUBIO PORTILLO, ANDREU 13 GA Lluïsos Mataro
CL 3395 SABATE LAVALL, DILAN 12 UA Rubí
CL 2421 SALVADO FUGAROLES, ARNAU 13 CA Sant Celoni
CL 89862 SERRAPIÑANA RAMON, POL 12 CE Universitari
CL 4050 SOLE TOMAS, GUILLEM 12 CA Igualada
CL 92301 TRUJILLO PASTELLS, SERGI 13 CA Sant Celoni
CL 2638 VALLDEORIOLA COMERMA, GIL 13 CA Vic
CL 2605 VENTEO VILLOTE, ALVARO 12 CA Sant Andreu Barca
CL 95548 VILA ESCOLA, JOAN 12 Avinent Manresa
CL 1826 ZAIDIN FERNANDEZ, ALEX 12 AA Catalunya
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1000 METRES MARXA SUB10 MASCULÍ
CL 4086 AGUEDO MESSARI, RAMÍ 12 JA Sabadell
CL 1761 ARJONA CRISOL, HUGO 12 CA Gavà
CL 1473 ASENSIO MOYANO, DAVID 12 L'Hospitalet At.
CL 92320 CASTELLO REDONDO, PEP 12 CE Universitari
CL 91759 CASTILLO MATEO, DANIEL 12 Martorell AC
CL 88532 CORTES FERNANDEZ, IZAN 12 GA Lluïsos Mataro
CL 1812 DE SAN LAZARO FERRANDO, ORIOL 12 AA Catalunya
CL 425 GONZALEZ TIRADO, MARIO 12 L'Hospitalet At.
CL 85216 HERNANDEZ CORTES, UNAI 12 GA Lluïsos Mataro
CL 2623 LARGO JANNARI, MATIAS 13 L'Hospitalet At.
CL 95551 MADERA DIAZ, PABLO 13 Martorell AC
CL 2624 MARTINEZ GARCIA, AITOR 13 L'Hospitalet At.
CL 822 MIRALLES CLARAMUNT, ARNAU 12 Pratenc AA
CL 3646 MORGADO URÓS, VICTOR 12 Martorell AC
CL 2254 PEDROSA ARENILLAS, EDGAR 13 CA Castellar
CL 3763 PORCEL GOU, UNAI 13 CA Terres de Ponent
CL 88547 RENART DUARTE, ROC 13 GA Lluïsos Mataro
CL 3859 ROVIRA LLACER, BRU 12 CA Vic
CL 91758 SAENZ RODRIGUEZ, ENEKO 12 Martorell AC
CL 94211 TRILLA GEORGES, OLIVIER 12 CA Granollers
CL 95548 VILA ESCOLA, JOAN 12 Avinent Manresa
CL 90099 VILLANUEVA OLIVER, MAX 12 CE Universitari
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60 METRES LLISOS SUB10 FEMENÍ
CL 1637 ACEDO RODRIGUEZ, MARTINA 12 Pratenc AA
CL 4057 ACOSTA PRIO, MARTINA 13 CA Igualada
CL 4171 CASAMAYOR VAZQUEZ, MARIA 12 Barcelona At.
CL 4097 CASAS RIERADAVALL, DIANA 12 GEiE Gironí
CL 2863 DE HARO AIXALÀ, ARLET 13 FACVAC Valls
CL 95724 DOMINGUEZ SORO, ANNA 12 CA Sant Just
CL 1163 FERRE RUBIO, JULIA 12 CE Penedès
CL 3732 FONTOVA VILALTA, BERTA 13 Pedala.cat
CL 95539 GARCIA PERRAMON, ELIA 13 Avinent Manresa
CL 4362 GÓMEZ ROJALS, MARTINA 13 CA Cambrils
CL 94308 GUARTER GALLARDO, MARTINA 12 Ripollet UA
CL 88802 HERNANDEZ GOMEZ, HADA 12 UA Terrassa
CL 91809 IFTIMI CASIANA, NOA 13 Avinent Manresa
CL 96773 JOVELLAR HIDALGO, LAIRA 12 CA Sant Celoni
CL 95710 LAZARO VALLEJO, SARA 12 UA Barberà
CL 88540 LOBATO DURAN, SARA 12 GA Lluïsos Mataro
CL 3577 LOPEZ ARTIGAS, MARIA 12 UGE Badalona
CL 254 MANGAS BERTOLIN, LUCIA 13 UA Rubí
CL 4792 MARCH MORENO, SHEILA 13 Independent
CL 1089 MARTIN CUADRADO, MARIA 12 CA Tarragona
CL 3578 MARTINEZ GARCIA, CLAUDIA 12 UGE Badalona
CL 3514 MARTOS PILLEROVA , SOFIA 12 Pratenc AA
CL 1105 MASOT LOMBARDO, AINA 12 CA Terres de Ponent
CL 370 MASSATI , MALAK 12 CA Terres de Ponent
CT 612 MESTRES CELMA, JUDIT 12 CA Terres de l´Ebre
CL 93620 MOLINA FLORES, ANIA 12 CA Olesa
CL 93408 MONDELO DE LA FUENTE, IVET 12 UGE Badalona
CL 4073 MONTALA POZO, MARIONA 12 CE Universitari
CL 1295 NASIROV , ROZA 12 CA Sant Just
CL 2634 OLMO POSER, JULIA 12 CA Calonge
CL 1996 OWWAMIFEMI ABISOLA, RACHEL 12 CA Vic
CL 3890 PACHECO BRAZAL, NAIARA 12 CA Laietania
CL 95943 PEREZ LLOBET, CLARA 12 Muntanyenc S.Cugat
CL 3762 PINOS AIXALA, MARTA 12 CA Terres de Ponent
CL 1832 PLANAS VIVES, JULIA 12 Avinent Manresa
CL 1462 PORCA ZUGARRAMURDI, GAL·LA 12 JA Sabadell
CL 95588 PORTET MARCHANTE, ANA 13 Avinent Manresa
CL 1432 PUIG FERRERI, MARINA 12 CA Igualada
CL 1431 PUIG FERRERI, VALERIA 12 CA Igualada
CL 3615 PUIG VALLS, MARTA 12 JA Sabadell
CL 95216 RICART TRILLA, HELENA 13 Pedala.cat
CL 93286 RIERA GONZALEZ, AITANA 12 CA Montornes
CL 93963 SAMPER LEO, AINA 12 AAE Escola Treball
CL 4151 SANOGO , DJENEBOU 13 JA Sabadell
CT 623 SINTORRES RECIO, PAULA 12 CA Terres de l´Ebre
CL 93464 SOLA MALLEN, ELNA 13 Dinami-k CA Vilanova
CL 88556 TAVARES LLORENS, MARINA 12 GA Lluïsos Mataro
CL 1872 TEIXEIRA BUENO, ARIADNA 12 CA Sant Just
CL 3919 TOUIHI EDDAQQAQ, RITAJ 13 CA Terres de Ponent



LLISTAT DEFINITIU

1000 METRES LLISOS SUB10 FEMENÍ
CL 95905 BAILACH ROYUELA, JULIA 12 Muntanyenc S.Cugat
CL 4512 BALDE UREÑA, LAIA 12 CA Nou Barris
CL 93547 BARTOLI MACIA, CHLOE 12 CE Universitari
CL 3138 BRAGULAT CALVEROL, LAIA 12 CA Sta.Cristina d'Aro
CL 1489 BUYREU ALIAS, ANNA 12 Pratenc AA
CL 1917 CASTEL ALBERICH, SARA 13 CA Sant Just
CL 88007 CIURANA SERRANO, XENIA 12 CA Olimpic Farners
CL 3007 CORTINA ORNON, CECILIA CORINA 12 L'Hospitalet At.
CL 96768 DOMENECH JUANHUIX, LAIA 12 CA Sant Celoni
CL 865 DOMINGO MARTI, CARMINA 12 JA Sabadell
CL 298 DYOMINA , ALISA 12 CE Universitari
CL 94805 EL ACHOURY MERCHOUD, ARWA 12 CA Montornes
CL 4183 EL HANSALI EL KHADRAOUI, AYA 13 CA Terres de Ponent
CL 1100 FERRANDO BLANCH, CARLA 12 CA Terres de l´Ebre
CL 93797 GASCON CARO, EMMA 12 CA Nou Barris
CL 95994 GONZALO TIMON, NORA 12 U Colomenca At.
CL 88802 HERNANDEZ GOMEZ, HADA 12 UA Terrassa
CL 1055 ILLA ESPADA, VALERIA 12 CA Canovelles
CL 3304 KOEPF , SARAH 13 CA Sant Just
CL 95710 LAZARO VALLEJO, SARA 12 UA Barberà
CL 4922 LOPEZ SELLES, ISONA 13 CE Cassanenca
CL 96278 MARTI SUÑE, IVETTE 13 AA Palamos
CL 4343 MARTINEZ PERALES, LUCIA 12 CA Tarragona
CL 578 MARTINEZ SERRA, JANA 13 CA Granollers
CL 85129 MARTOS TEIXIDO, RIHANA 12 CN Reus Ploms
CL 4073 MONTALA POZO, MARIONA 12 CE Universitari
CT 649 MULINARI CERDÀ, ELSA 12 UA Terrassa
CL 1295 NASIROV , ROZA 12 CA Sant Just
CL 1495 NINI NAVAS, ADA 12 CA Tarragona
CL 482 PABLOS GUTIERREZ, MIREIA 12 L'Hospitalet At.
CL 4821 PAGES NUÑEZ, MARINA 12 CA Sta.Cristina d'Aro
CL 1467 PINILLA FERNANDEZ, VALENTINA 12 JA Sabadell
CL 3762 PINOS AIXALA, MARTA 12 CA Terres de Ponent
CL 89962 POMMARD GARCIA, PAULA 12 CA Olesa
CL 1462 PORCA ZUGARRAMURDI, GAL·LA 12 JA Sabadell
CL 95588 PORTET MARCHANTE, ANA 13 Avinent Manresa
CL 1432 PUIG FERRERI, MARINA 12 CA Igualada
CL 1431 PUIG FERRERI, VALERIA 12 CA Igualada
CL 3151 PUJOL ENTRENA, ELNA 12 CA Granollers
CL 95216 RICART TRILLA, HELENA 13 Pedala.cat
CL 1466 RUFAT FORA, ARIADNA 12 JA Sabadell
CL 4053 RUTLLANT PERACAULA, NÚRIA 13 CE Cassanenca
CL 93963 SAMPER LEO, AINA 12 AAE Escola Treball
CL 93522 SANCHEZ COROMINAS, ARIADNA 12 GA Lluïsos Mataro
CL 95018 SANS MURAY, AILA 13 UGE Badalona
CL 1098 SEGURA PALLARES, MARTINA 12 CA Terres de l´Ebre
CL 89527 SORIA NAVARRO, MAR 12 Muntanyenc S.Cugat
CL 1936 SUBIRATS MENESES, KIARA 13 CA Mollet
CL 96307 TOSCANO COBO, ALBA 12 Runners El Vendrell
CL 3970 ZARAGOZA REGAS, OLIVIA 12 FC Barcelona



LLISTAT DEFINITIU

SALT D'ALÇADA SUB10 FEMENÍ
CL 1637 ACEDO RODRIGUEZ, MARTINA 12 Pratenc AA
CL 92099 ALCAIDE RAMIREZ, MAR 12 CA Parets
CL 93547 BARTOLI MACIA, CHLOE 12 CE Universitari
CL 70 CISSE VEGA, ONA 12 Cornellà At.
CL 87933 CORRONS ADELANTADO, GINA 12 Avinent Manresa
CL 2863 DE HARO AIXALÀ, ARLET 13 FACVAC Valls
CL 92218 DIAZ RUIZ, MARIA 12 U Colomenca At.
CL 865 DOMINGO MARTI, CARMINA 12 JA Sabadell
CL 95724 DOMINGUEZ SORO, ANNA 12 CA Sant Just
CL 95541 GRANER PALOMERO, QUERALT 13 Avinent Manresa
CL 418 HERNANDEZ ALVAREZ, SOFIA 12 L'Hospitalet At.
CL 88540 LOBATO DURAN, SARA 12 GA Lluïsos Mataro
CL 49 MARIN PEÑARANDA, LUCIA 12 CA Sant Just
CL 3578 MARTINEZ GARCIA, CLAUDIA 12 UGE Badalona
CL 1105 MASOT LOMBARDO, AINA 12 CA Terres de Ponent
CL 2412 MORENO PUIG, JULIA 13 CA Sant Celoni
CL 96093 MORESO MULLOR, ONA 12 Ripollet UA
CL 93932 PARAREDA GAMERO, JULIA 12 CA Vic
CL 95943 PEREZ LLOBET, CLARA 12 Muntanyenc S.Cugat
CL 1462 PORCA ZUGARRAMURDI, GAL·LA 12 JA Sabadell
CL 3271 RICO RODRIGUEZ, MARTINA 12 CA Parets
CL 2415 RIOS LOMBARDO, ANA 12 CA Sant Celoni
CL 93522 SANCHEZ COROMINAS, ARIADNA 12 GA Lluïsos Mataro
CL 95018 SANS MURAY, AILA 13 UGE Badalona
CL 1694 SANZ RODRIGUEZ, BLANCA 12 CA Sant Just
CL 4245 SOLE ESPEJA, JUDIT 13 CA Igualada
CL 2524 TOSCANO CONTRERAS, LUCIA 12 CA Sant Andreu Barca
CL 2422 TUSELL MARPONS, JOANA 12 CA Sant Celoni
CL 4227 WILLCOX , LILY 12 AA Catalunya



LLISTAT DEFINITIU

SALT DE LLARGADA SUB10 FEMENÍ
CL 4057 ACOSTA PRIO, MARTINA 13 CA Igualada
CL 95550 BOU MILLAN, EVA 12 Martorell AC
CL 85661 CAIXAL HUGUET, AINA 12 FACVAC Valls
CL 447 CIURET PEREDO, ENARA 12 L'Hospitalet At.
CT 611 DALMAU CHAMORRO, EMMA 12 CA Terres de l´Ebre
CL 46 ESCUDER BLAZQUEZ, OLIVIA 12 CA Sant Just
CL 1100 FERRANDO BLANCH, CARLA 12 CA Terres de l´Ebre
CL 121 GARCIA CARRILLO, MARTINA 12 Cornellà At.
CL 380 GONZALEZ DIAZ, VEGA 12 CA Mas Piera (CAMP)
CL 418 HERNANDEZ ALVAREZ, SOFIA 12 L'Hospitalet At.
CL 3839 JIMENEZ PADROS, MARINA 13 Cornellà At.
CL 81 JORDANA LOPEZ, OLIVIA 12 AA Catalunya
CL 3577 LOPEZ ARTIGAS, MARIA 12 UGE Badalona
CL 49 MARIN PEÑARANDA, LUCIA 12 CA Sant Just
CL 1089 MARTIN CUADRADO, MARIA 12 CA Tarragona
CL 1105 MASOT LOMBARDO, AINA 12 CA Terres de Ponent
CL 370 MASSATI , MALAK 12 CA Terres de Ponent
CL 2662 MELIA CASABON, ADA 13 Cornellà At.
CL 93408 MONDELO DE LA FUENTE, IVET 12 UGE Badalona
CL 1495 NINI NAVAS, ADA 12 CA Tarragona
CL 91016 PAJAROLS SANTANERA, LAIA 12 CA Vic
CL 1892 PEREZ GENESTAR, LAIA 12 CA Terres de Ponent
CL 90109 PUIG TURTOS, TXELL 13 CA Ascó 
CL 3615 PUIG VALLS, MARTA 12 JA Sabadell
CL 1098 SEGURA PALLARES, MARTINA 12 CA Terres de l´Ebre
CT 623 SINTORRES RECIO, PAULA 12 CA Terres de l´Ebre
CL 2422 TUSELL MARPONS, JOANA 12 CA Sant Celoni
CL 96029 VAZQUEZ ORTEGA, DAILA 12 U Colomenca At.
CL 4227 WILLCOX , LILY 12 AA Catalunya
CL 3970 ZARAGOZA REGAS, OLIVIA 12 FC Barcelona



LLISTAT DEFINITIU

LLANÇAMENT DE PILOTA SUB10 FEMENÍ
CL 89271 AUBIA GARCIA GARCIA, GINA 12 UA Barberà
CL 95905 BAILACH ROYUELA, JULIA 12 Muntanyenc S.Cugat
CL 3587 BENITEZ BARROSO, IRENE 12 U Colomenca At.
CL 85661 CAIXAL HUGUET, AINA 12 FACVAC Valls
CL 246 CAPARROS MUDARRA, JANA 12 UA Rubí
CL 1917 CASTEL ALBERICH, SARA 13 CA Sant Just
CL 3007 CORTINA ORNON, CECILIA CORINA 12 L'Hospitalet At.
CL 1477 DE PABLOS GUTIERREZ, EMMA 12 L'Hospitalet At.
CL 92218 DIAZ RUIZ, MARIA 12 U Colomenca At.
CL 923 ESCUREDO SORIANO, LLUCIA 12 JA Sabadell
CL 2409 FERNANDEZ BARRENA, PAULA 12 CA Sant Celoni
CL 2912 FERNANDEZ OJEDA, ALEJANDRA 12 U Colomenca At.
CL 95993 GONZALEZ ALCALA, MIRIAM 12 U Colomenca At.
CL 518 LOPEZ ROLDAN, IVET 12 Pratenc AA
CL 254 MANGAS BERTOLIN, LUCIA 13 UA Rubí
CL 4711 MARTINEZ ORTIZ, MONICA 13 UGE Badalona
CL 4343 MARTINEZ PERALES, LUCIA 12 CA Tarragona
CL 4454 MIRANDA COSTA, CARLA 12 CA Sant Andreu Barca
CL 3933 NOFRARIAS GOMEZ, JANA 13 Muntanyenc S.Cugat
CL 91016 PAJAROLS SANTANERA, LAIA 12 CA Vic
CL 93932 PARAREDA GAMERO, JULIA 12 CA Vic
CL 1892 PEREZ GENESTAR, LAIA 12 CA Terres de Ponent
CL 1832 PLANAS VIVES, JULIA 12 Avinent Manresa
CL 3615 PUIG VALLS, MARTA 12 JA Sabadell
CL 2415 RIOS LOMBARDO, ANA 12 CA Sant Celoni
CL 1433 SANCHEZ FABREGAS, RUT 12 CA Igualada
CL 4151 SANOGO , DJENEBOU 13 JA Sabadell
CL 93464 SOLA MALLEN, ELNA 13 Dinami-k CA Vilanova
CL 510 SOLER COLLADO, MARIA 12 CE Universitari
CL 89527 SORIA NAVARRO, MAR 12 Muntanyenc S.Cugat



LLISTAT DEFINITIU

1000 METRES MARXA SUB10 FEMENÍ
CL 92213 ALCAZAR JANNACK, PAULA 12 U Colomenca At.
CL 1874 ANGUERA CELMA, MARINA 12 CA Sant Just
CL 89271 AUBIA GARCIA GARCIA, GINA 12 UA Barberà
CL 95582 BATRIU CENTELLAS, MARINA 12 Avinent Manresa
CL 95550 BOU MILLAN, EVA 12 Martorell AC
CL 3007 CORTINA ORNON, CECILIA CORINA 12 L'Hospitalet At.
CL 348 EROLES MESEGUE, ETNA 12 CA Terres de Ponent
CL 46 ESCUDER BLAZQUEZ, OLIVIA 12 CA Sant Just
CL 80 GARCES CALDUCH, JULIA 12 AA Catalunya
CL 4301 GONZALEZ BONO, GALA 12 Pratenc AA
CL 95540 GRANER PALOMERO, ARLET 13 Avinent Manresa
CL 2862 HOMS MAÑÉ, CHLOÉ MERCÉ 13 FACVAC Valls
CL 91809 IFTIMI CASIANA, NOA 13 Avinent Manresa
CL 81 JORDANA LOPEZ, OLIVIA 12 AA Catalunya
CL 96308 LOPEZ CALATAYUD, JULIA 12 Runners El Vendrell
CL 124 LORENTE MARTIN, NEUS 12 Cornellà At.
CL 95084 MANGAS BOTEY, OLIVIA 12 CE Universitari
CL 96545 MARTINEZ LANCHO, ARIADNA 13 GA Lluïsos Mataro
CL 1996 OWWAMIFEMI ABISOLA, RACHEL 12 CA Vic
CL 3782 PETITPIERRE ALCON, ARIADNA 12 CA Sant Just
CL 91800 PONTI BARRABES, NURIA 13 Avinent Manresa
CL 90109 PUIG TURTOS, TXELL 13 CA Ascó 
CL 2159 RENTERIA ABADIA, AMBER 13 AA Catalunya
CL 2464 RIBO NIN, CLAUDIA 12 Runners El Vendrell
CL 3745 RIPOLL FIGUEROLA, GAL·LA 13 FACVAC Valls
CL 88549 RUIZ-RUANO MORGADO, LAIA 13 GA Lluïsos Mataro
CL 1694 SANZ RODRIGUEZ, BLANCA 12 CA Sant Just
CL 96029 VAZQUEZ ORTEGA, DAILA 12 U Colomenca At.


